Entscheidungsubersicht - Antragstermin 2012 / NKRF

GESAMT
Fernsehen
DORF TV
FS1
OKTO

Horfunk

Campus Radio St. Pdlten
Freies Radio Salzkammergut

FREIRAD 105.9
Radio AGORA
Radio B138

Radio Freequenns
Radio Freistadt
Radio FRO

Radio Helsinki 92.6
Radio Orange 94.0
Radio Proton
Radio Ypsilon
Radiofabrik

COMMIT
VFRO

Inhalte-
forderung

2.043.885,00
680.000,00
210.000,00
170.000,00
300.000,00

1.363.885,00

80.000,00
107.000,00
110.000,00
104.000,00

98.000,00

90.000,00
100.000,00
115.000,00
110.000,00
149.885,00
100.000,00

90.000,00
110.000,00

Studien- = Ausbildungs-
forderung forderung
4.000,00 241.223,00

4.000,00 69.696,00
11.296,00
23.400,00
4.000,00 35.000,00

171.527,00

4.739,00
13.434,00

2.533,00
3.000,00
4.432,00
11.600,00
6.280,00
23.454,00

14.744,00

70.000,00
17.311,00

Gesamt-
summe
2.289.108,00

753.696,00
221.296,00
193.400,00
339.000,00

1.535.412,00

80.000,00
111.739,00
123.434,00
104.000,00
100.533,00

93.000,00
104.432,00
126.600,00
116.280,00
173.339,00
100.000,00

90.000,00
124.744,00

70.000,00
17.311,00
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